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SI. No.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20

Cadre

IRy o SRl
St. AO

D ol SfUBRY
AAO

qgdeid

Supervisor

gD TIdeH

Asst. Supervisor

aRg TEHR

Sr. Accountant

DI Helddh
Welfare Asst.

[NECICIRS

Accountant

e @s- )

DEO-B

forfie
Clerk

3.3 @8 -7

DEO-A

ang fdl orarca

Sr. Hindi Translator (SHT)

a1y f5dl orfares

Jr. Hindi Translator (JHT)

ERAERIRIEE

Sr. PS

T @S )

Steno (Gr-I)

T @S -l

Steno (Gr-1I)

THAITY.
MTS

ARIREAIES
Hindi Officer

Clth PR dicin
Staff Car Driver (SCD)

ISM GR. I

ISM GR II

Twdipd Ug
Sanction Strength
38+1
136

24

72

144

240

41

112

Uc IR AR aafad

Person in Position

11

118

22

70

98

135

14

32



21

22

23

24

fedtemsftee
Hindi Typist
Asst. Gr. |

Asst. Gr. |

Admn. Asst.

Pd / Total

10

40

902

521



